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Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, HEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 1
Institute Type: Indian Institute of Inform...
Institute Name: INDIAN INSTITUTE OF ...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
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a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the

institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

Academic Program Name

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Quota Seat
Type
Al OPEN
Al OPEN
Al EWS
Al EWS
Al OBC-
NCL
Al OBC-
NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Opening Closing

Rank

53681

53264

76900

96691

77139

96099

Rank

76559

95977

81677

101596

88538

108692

217
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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

226770

275104

336637

390540

51486

72869

251645

290616

385504

411954

72611

78262
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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

72731

202191

350455

68877

105034

91519

81570

253928

375647

91175

125397

98851

417
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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only 131292
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 91199

Female-only 127072
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 242059

Female-only 293057
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 386266

Female-only 425520
(including

Supernumerary)

132463

100032

136507

267068

299478

411864

429767
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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI MANIPUR
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Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in VLSI
and Embedded Systems (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in VLSI
and Embedded Systems (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in VLSI
and Embedded Systems (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in VLSI
and Embedded Systems (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in VLSI
and Embedded Systems (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

67080

92622

89444

236820

388233

88860

97575

96731

265966

407944
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Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

B- Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

p Digital India

( Power To Empower
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